
 TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

ADV PATHO meets on 9/4 - 9:00am-10:20am in WSH 1.0.009

P1 CLASS SCHEDULE

 ADVANCED 

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY                  

WSH 1.0.009                

10:00AM-11:20AM

PHARMACEUTICAL 

CARE I                         

PDD 2006 + SIM                            

10:00AM-11:50AM
PROF DEV*/IPPE**                              

PDD 2006            

11:00AM-11:50AM

PHARMACY & HEALTH 

CARE                          

PDD 2006                             

10:30AM-11:50AM

PHARMACEUTICAL 

CARE I                         

PDD 2006                

10:00AM-10:50AM

Financing your future                            

PDD 2006                       

8:00AM-8:50AM

FALL 2024

STUDENT 

ORGANIZATIONS

STUDENT 

ORGANIZATIONS

STUDENT 

ORGANIZATIONS

STUDENT 

ORGANIZATIONS

** IPPE: 9/12, 9/19, 10/17, 

* PROFESSIONAL DEV:  8/29, 9/5, 10/10, 11/5, 11/14, 12/5

STUDENT 

ORGANIZATIONS

INTRO TO PHARM SCI    

PDD 1002              

1:30PM-2:20PM

PHARMACY & HEALTH 

CARE                          

PDD 2006                             

10:30AM-11:50AM

SUBSTANCE USE 

DISORDERS & 

RECOVERY                             

PDD 1026                                    

2:00PM-3:50PM

LAW                             

PDD 1002                                

2:00PM-3:50PM

INTRO TO DRUG 

INFORMATION LAB    

PDD 1002                                  

1:00PM-2:50PM
INTRO TO DRUG 

INFORMATION              

PDD 1002                          

2:00PM-2:50PM

INTRO TO PHARM SCI    

PDD 1002              

1:00PM-1:50PM

INTRO TO PHARM SCI    

PDD 1002              

1:00PM-1:50PM

INTRO TO PHARM SCI    

PDD 1002              

1:00PM-1:50PM


