P1 CLASS SCHEDULE FALL 2024

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00 AM		Financing your future PDD 2006			
8:30 AM		8:00AM-8:50AM			
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	_				
				PHARMACEUTICAL	
10:00 AM	ADVANCED PATHOPHYSIOLOGY WSH 1.0.009 10:00AM-11:20AM	PHARMACEUTICAL CARE I PDD 2006 + SIM 10:00AM-11:50AM		CAREI	
10:30 AM			PHARMACY & HEALTH CARE PDD 2006	PDD 2006 10:00AM-10:50AM PROF DEV*/IPPE** PDD 2006	PHARMACY & HEALTH CARE PDD 2006
11:00 AM					
11:30 AM			10:30AM-11:50AM	11:00AM-11:50AM	10:30AM-11:50AM
12:00 PM	STUDENT	STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS	STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS	STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS	STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS
12:30 PM	ORGANIZATIONS				
1:00 PM		INTRO TO PHARM SCI	INTRO TO PHARM SCI	INTRO TO PHARM SCI	
1.0017		PDD 1002 1:00PM-1:50PM	PDD 1002 1:00PM-1:50PM	PDD 1002 1:00PM-1:50PM	
1:30 PM	INTRO TO DRUG INFORMATION LAB				INTRO TO PHARM SCI PDD 1002 1:30PM-2:20PM
2:00 PM	PDD 1002	INTRO TO DRUG			
	1:00PM-2:50PM	INFORMATION	LAW	SUBSTANCE USE DISORDERS &	
2:30 PM		PDD 1002 2:00PM-2:50PM	PDD 1002	RECOVERY	
3:00 PM		2.001 141-2.301 141	2:00PM-3:50PM	PDD 1026	
3:30 PM				2:00PM-3:50PM	
4:00 PM					
4:30 PM		-			
* PROFESSIONAL DEV: 8/29, 9/5, 10/10, 11/5, 11/14, 12/5 ** IPPE: 9/12, 9/19, 10/17,					
ADV PATHO meets on 9/4 - 9:00am-10:20am in WSH 1.0.009					